10/7/23,7:32 PM

River Trail Riot Results

Marathon

October 7, 2023

Marathon Men

Place

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DNF

Name

Micah Gordon
William Shultz
Jack Tell
Anthony Hornung
JD Finch

Kalen Gruber
James Findley
Austin Stump
Roger Williams
John Steflik
Jesse Oberweather
David Romisch
Abel Black

Aaron Black
Jason Dunderdale
Robert Sheffield
Darren Heck
Brian Garvey
Wesley Stark
Stuart Strecker

Eric Burch

Marathon Women

Place

1

DNS

Name
Sarah Underwood

Kathryn Johnson

Bib #

43

34

36

35

1

38

27

47

29

46

42

45

31

30

44

32

33

28

40

37

39

Bib #

49

48

City, St
Mission, KS
Lawrence, KS
Lawrence, KS
Lawrence, KS
Lawrence, KS
Lawrence, KS

LAWRENCE, KS

North Kansas City, MO

Lawrence, KS
Topeka, KS

Lee's Summit, MO
Overland Park, KS
LEAWOOD, KS
Leawood, KS
Topeka, KS
Fairway, KS

Lees summit, MO
Kansas City, MO
St. Joseph, MO
Lawrence, KS

Kansas City, MO

City, St
Lawrence, KS

Lenexa, KS

LMBC Time Keeper

EMRC

LAWRENCEMOUNTAINBIKECLUB.ORG

Team Laps Finish Time
XCKC p/b Kurt's Bars Bike Stop 5 03:10:05
Sunflower/Specialized/Move-Up Off Road 5 03:14:30
Sunflower Outdoor and Bike Shop 5 03:20:29
LMBC 5 03:20:35
5 03:23:32
Move Up Cycling Club 5 03:25:52
LMBC 5 03:29:56
Cycle City 5 03:49:04
MoveUp Off-Road p/b Bike Stop 4 02 :47 :51
Team Mulreadys 4 02:56:27
4 03:02:22
GP Velotek 4 03:08:33
MoveUP 4 03:16:27
Blue River Bicycle Club KC 4 03:16:27
4 03:21:59
3 01:59:16
Jacomo racing p/b Minsky's 3 02:05:48
Velo Garage and Tap House 3 02:34:52
Joetown MTB 3 02:44:48
2 01:23:23
Boulevard Racing - -
Team Laps Finish Time
4 02:59:59

Women's Free State Racing





